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S. No. Name of the Central Universities Names of the Courses being conducted
State/U.T. wise
V1. UTTAR PRADESH
1. Aligarh Muslim University — The information is being collected and will be
2. Banaras Hindu University laid on the Table of the House.
-do-
VII. WESTBENGAL
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Malfunctioning in KVs, National Fertilizer
Project, Panipat
4310. SHRI KRISHAN LAL SHARMA:
Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOMENT be pleased to state:
(a) whether Government are aware of the

(d) what steps Government propose to take to improve the matters of the school?

THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE
MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE
DEVELOPMENT (DEPARTMENT OF EDU-
CATION AND DEPARTMENT OF
CULUTRE) (KUMARI SELJA): (a) to (d)
Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan had received complaints from the management of National Fertilizer Limited, Panipat recommending transfer of Principal and certain staff of Kenderiya Vidyalaya, NFL, Panipat on the grounds of indicipline.

The matter was inquried into by the Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan. Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan have since issued orders transferring out the Principal and four members of staff of Kendriya Vidyalaya, National Fertilizer Limited, Panipat.

Illegal trade in antiques

4311. SHRI KRISHAN LAL SHARMA:
Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOMENT be pleased to refer to the answer to Unstarred Question 2514 given in the Rajya Sabha or the 12th August, 1994 and to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that curio shops which are coming up in the large number of big cities of the country, are flooded with fake antiques;

(b) whether Government have detected any nexus between artists and curio shop owners where fake ones are replaced by originals;

